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Christina School District

JOIN US ON NOVEMBER 20TH FOR OUR
ANNUAL THANKSGIVING LUNCH!

CEEC MENU
November 2025

Monday, Nov 3

Breakfast
Rice Chex(V/H), Juice,
Milk

Lunch
Fish Sticks
Steamed Carrots
Raisins

Tuesday, Nov 4

Breakfast

Cheerios(V/H), Apple
Slices, Milk

Lunch
Popcorn Chicken
Mashed Potatoes

Mandarin Oranges

Wednesday, Nov 5

- Breakfast Breakfast
L Muffin(V/H), Juice, Rice Chex(V/H),
. Banana, Milk
2 Milk
] Lunch CL:TI’:::;
Cheese Pizza(V/H.) Quesdilla(V/H)
Steamed Broccoli
Golden Corn

Chilled Pears Applesauce Cup

Thursday, Nov 6 Friday, Nov 7

Breakfast
Kix(V/H), Applesauce,
Milk

Lunch

Rotini with Meatsauce
Steamed Green Beans
Mixed Fruit Cup

Monday, Nov 10

Tuesday, Nov 11

Wednesday, Nov 12 Thursday, Nov 13

Breakfast Breakfast
Kix(V/H), Applesauce, Rice Chex(V/H),
Milk Banana, Milk
Lunch Lunch
Cheese Pizza(V/H) Cheesy
Mixed Vegetables Breadsticks(V/H)

Peach Cup Steamed Broccoli

Fresh Orange Slices

Friday, Nov 14

Breakfast
Banana Bread(V/H),
Juice, Milk

Lunch
Chicken Patty
Sandwich
Tater Tots
Mixed Fruit Cup

AVAILABLE DAILY
Breakfast
100% Juice
White Milk

Lunch
Grilled Cheese Sandwich(V/H)
White Milk

*V=Vegetarian
*H=Halal Approved

Menu subject to Change. This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.



Christina School District
CEEC MENU
November 2025

Breakfast
Rice Chex(V/H), Juice,
Milk

Lunch
Chicken Tenders
Emoji Fries

Raisins

Tuesday, Nov 18

Breakfast
Cheerios(V/H), Apple
Slices, Milk

Lunch
Dairy Lunchable(V/H)
Fresh Vegetables
Peach Cup

Wednesday, Nov 19

Breaktast

Muffin(V/H), Juice, Milk]

Lunch
Cheese Pizza(V/H)

Steamed Peas

Chilled Pears

Thursday, Nov 20

Breakfast
Rice Chex(V/H),
Banana, Milk

Lunch
Oven Roasted Turkey
Dinner Roll
Mashed Potatoes
Fresh Apple Slices

*’ani”q Pudding Cup

Breakfast
Kix(V/H), Applesauce,
Milk

Lunch
Grilled Cheese
Sandwich(V/H)

Steamed Broccoli
Strawberry Cup

SEE YOU BACK HERE ON
MONDAY, DECEMBER 1ST!

Menu subject to Change. This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.




